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Harriet F Abraham <H> Nigel Blampied

Edward R Bagnani <H> 323 Crestmont Dr Oakland
220 Chiquita Road CA 94619-2315
Healdsburg CA 95448-9621 (510) 479-7070

Glenn E Behm <H> nblampied@aim.com
2080 Hampton Ave Joseph Browne <H>
Redwood City CA 94061- Peter J Carpenter <H>
2536 1022 Pine Meadows Court
(650) 520-5819 Martinez CA 94553-4739
ps49ergeb@gmail.com (925) 952-0895

Kenneth C Berner picx2@sbcglobal.net
1101 Richmond St El Cerrito  John W Chan <H>
CA 94530-2617 713 29Th Ave San Mateo CA
(510) 525-3607 94403-3231
calbearken@comcast.net johnwchan@comcast.net
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2020

Edward W Coble <H>
edcoble49@astound.net
Inez Crowley <SS>
Kathy Freeman
kathy.freeman1@att.net
Robert E Graham <H>
Robert J Guinn <H>
Lawrence A Hammond
(707) 980-3442
hammondlarry@sbcglobal.net
Niki Hensley <SS>
161 Allen Dr San Bruno CA
94066-1602
Ernest E Holt <H>
1312 Bent Tree Lane
Concord CA 94521-4256
eeholt@earthlink.net
Ryu Inoue <H>
ryujeaninoue@aol.com
Robert J Jacobs <H>
Joseph W Johnson <H>
204 Albertz Street
Cloverdale CA 95425-5423
(707) 669-5014
Thomas R Lammers <H>
Chew Y Low <H>
Ronald Lutz <H>
3701 Silver Oak Place
Danville CA 94506
(415) 310-6477
rglutz57@yahoo.com

Quarter Century Club Roster

Members

Ronald C Maasberg <H>
rmaasberg@sbcglobal.net
Bob Macpherson <H>
15 San Mateo Ct San Rafael
CA 94903-3737
(415) 472-3347
sam_ram@pacbell.net
Charles Maloon <H>
922 Samuel Dr Petaluma CA
94952-1863
(707) 763-5384
csmyvm@yahoo.com
Frank G Milani <H>
fmilani@comcast.net
Oscar Portocarrero
James R Regan <H>
5131 Keller Ridge Dr Clayton
CA 94517-1901
baberegan@aol.com
Darnall W Reynolds <H>
451 Lansdale Ave San
Francisco CA 94127-1616
Bethel R Rogers <H>
118 Dundee Dr So San
Francisco CA 94080-1001
(650) 992-1468
jandbretired@comcast.net
George Samoulides <H>
2336 Quintara St San
Francisco CA 94116-1137
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2020 Quarter Century Club Roster Members

E M Smitten <H> Robert "Bob" D Tucker <H>
Joy E (Slim) Somerville <H> 432 Filbert St Half Moon Bay

2760 Darnby Dr Oakland CA CA 94019-1814

94611-1716 (650) 726-5007

(510) 531-6246 roberttuckerd432@comcast.net
Kenneth K Takahashi <H> Lioyd G Wood

111 Turquoise Way San 1267 Denton Ave Hayward

Francisco CA 94131-1639 CA 94545-2061

(510) 785-0209
Mark Woods

(925) 260-3038
mpwoods@aol.com
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